
Ergebnisse Athletiktest 9. März 2013 in Meißen
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40 

Sprüngen

Zeit nach 40 

Sprüngen

Schuster Alexander 1996 SSCM 18,38 Fritsch Jona 2000 SSCM 19,25

Rannacher Kira 1995 GRV 20,16 Böhmichen Maria 2000 ECC 19,91

Häußler Norman 1997 GRV 20,50 Pottrich Franz 2001 GRV 20,22

Rannacher Mascha 1996 GRV 20,75 Scheffler Melina 2001 GRV 20,47

Dathe Martin 1994 SSCM 20,81 Colbow Rosa Lou 2000 SC DHfK 21,50

Baumgarten Albrecht 1995 SC DHfK 21,16 Krause Theo 2002 SSCM 21,56

Magdeburg Laurie-Valentine 1998 SC DHfK 21,50 Schmidt Stephanie 2000 SC DHfK 21,78

Baier Elisabeth 1999 GRV 21,81 Fischer Theo 2002 SSCM 21,87

Höse Felix 1995 SSCM 21,82 Koller Emeli 2002 SSCM 22,12

Böhmichen Julia 1995 ECC 22,28 Kopsch Simon 2003 GRV 22,13

Terpe Kim 1997 GRV 22,62 Damme Stefanie 2000 GRV 22,22

Quinger Falko 1986 EVD 22,84 Leupold Dorian 2001 GRV 22,22

Biedermann David 1998 SSCM 22,85 Güth Jette 2004 SSCM 22,22

Uhlemann Jessica 1996 SSCM 23,19 Baier Lisa 2003 SSCM 22,68

Löwenstein Janis 1999 SC DHfK 23,60 Pluskat Laura-Joan 2000 GRV 22,75

Tempel Tina 1996 SSCM 24,68 Brauns Nele 2001 SC DHfK 22,81

Lange Friedo 1997 SC DHfK 24,97 Forker Melanie 2002 GRV 22,87

Bräuer Benjamin 1991 EVD 25,13 Pommer Nele 2003 SC DHfK 22,88

Winkler Hendryk 1991 SC DHfK 25,19 Pietzsch Paul 2001 GRV 22,94

Riemer Vivian 1997 GRV 25,32 Krause Tobias 2002 SSCM 22,94

Leube Nico 1998 GRV 25,47 Metwally Mariam 2001 SC DHfK 23,06

Estelmann Jan Konrad 1996 SC DHfK 25,56 Krause Richard 2003 GRV 23,32

Wendler Sarah 1998 GRV 25,59 Leukert Julian 2002 GRV 23,50

Scholz Maximilian 1995 SC DHfK 25,94 Hornemann Ellen 2003 SSCM 23,56

Wählisch Anna 1995 GRV 28,06 Schwabe Nele 2001 SC DHfK 23,62

Leukert Isabell 1999 GRV 29,13 Altmann Vivian-Chantal 2001 GRV 24,16

Häußler Maren 1998 GRV 31,37 Böttger Tina 2002 GRV 24,18

Schmidt Sarah 1997 SC DHfK 31,47 Weller Christoph 2001 SC DHfK 24,31

Pottrich Anna-Maria 1999 GRV 31,53 Gürtler Elisa 2000 SC DHfK 24,47

Krause Gina 1999 SSCM 37,78 Baier Max 2005 SSCM 25,16

Estelmann Arne Magnus 1997 SC DHfK 39,72 Alband Lucienne 2003 SSCM 25,25

Schoop Paul 1999 SC DHfK 41,53 Pietzsch Anna Marie 2002 GRV 25,97
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Wählisch Milena 1999 GRV 51,56 Käfer Leonie 2002 SC DHfK 26,06

Hänsel Sophie 1998 SSCM 01:06,44 Vogel Johanna 2003 GRV 26,32

Schoop Flora Johanne 2003 SC DHfK 26,75

Fiebig Emilia 2002 GRV 26,78

Krieg Laura 2000 SC DHfK 27,06

Büttner Cindy 2004 SSCM 27,59

Nix Stephanie 2006 SSCM 27,87

Elliott Sohpia 2003 SC DHfK 27,97

Gürtler Leonhard 2004 SC DHfK 28,21

Baber Anna 2003 SSCM 29,34

Möbius Luise 2004 SC DHfK 29,65

Marzahn Peter 2003 SSCM 30,06

Finke Louise 2003 SC DHfK 30,13

Knauff Johanna 2004 GRV 30,59

Walther Leonie 2003 SSCM 30,75

Strohbach Johann 2005 SC DHfK 31,13

Ohme Peter 2002 SC DHfK 31,34

Pfeifer Charlotte 2005 SSCM 31,47

Frenz Lysan 2002 SC DHfK 31,59

Uhlemann Julia 2003 SSCM 31,68

Heinzel Eileen Sophie 2002 SC DHfK 32,78

Hesse Emily 2005 GRV 34,22

Ohme Tamino 2004 SC DHfK 34,63

Häupel Jonas 2005 GRV 35,18

Fuhrmann Hanna 2004 SSCM 35,71

Kotalla Moritz 2005 SSCM 36,00

Glutsch Aurinia 2004 SC DHfK 36,18

Kaul Melina 2003 SC DHfK 36,22

Krause Victoria 2006 SSCM 37,44

Wünsche Franziska 2002 SC DHfK 37,50

Hauptmann Maxima Alexia 2005 SC DHfK 38,97

Hebendanz Franz 2002 SC DHfK 39,18

Leupold Lorin 2002 GRV 39,25

Hänsel Kira 2006 SC DHfK 41,09

Richter Theresa 2003 GRV 41,69

Succolowsky Maximilian 2004 SSCM 42,18

Anders David 2004 GRV 42,50

Foltin Hanna 2005 GRV 50,41

Hinze Cora 2005 SC DHfK 56,37

Krieg Lucca 2005 SC DHfK 01:07,82

Lotter Emma-Luisa 2006 SC DHfK 01:12,56
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Ergebnisse Athletiktest 9. März 2013 in Meißen

Schuster Alexander 1996 SSCM

Rannacher Kira 1995 GRV

Häußler Norman 1997 GRV

Rannacher Mascha 1996 GRV

Dathe Martin 1994 SSCM

Baumgarten Albrecht 1995 SC DHfK

Magdeburg Laurie-Valentine 1998 SC DHfK

Baier Elisabeth 1999 GRV

Höse Felix 1995 SSCM

Böhmichen Julia 1995 ECC

Terpe Kim 1997 GRV

Quinger Falko 1986 EVD

Biedermann David 1998 SSCM

Uhlemann Jessica 1996 SSCM

Löwenstein Janis 1999 SC DHfK

Tempel Tina 1996 SSCM

Lange Friedo 1997 SC DHfK

Bräuer Benjamin 1991 EVD

Winkler Hendryk 1991 SC DHfK

Riemer Vivian 1997 GRV

Leube Nico 1998 GRV

Estelmann Jan Konrad 1996 SC DHfK

Wendler Sarah 1998 GRV

Scholz Maximilian 1995 SC DHfK

Wählisch Anna 1995 GRV

Leukert Isabell 1999 GRV

Häußler Maren 1998 GRV

Schmidt Sarah 1997 SC DHfK

Pottrich Anna-Maria 1999 GRV

Krause Gina 1999 SSCM

Estelmann Arne Magnus 1997 SC DHfK

Schoop Paul 1999 SC DHfK

Name Vorname Geburt Verein
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Wählisch Milena 1999 GRV

Hänsel Sophie 1998 SSCM
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Estelmann Arne Magnus 1997 SC DHfK

Schoop Paul 1999 SC DHfK
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47 von 63



Name Vorname Geburt Verein

48 von 63



Ergebnisse Athletiktest 9. März 2013 in Meißen

Schuster Alexander 1996 SSCM

Rannacher Kira 1995 GRV

Häußler Norman 1997 GRV

Rannacher Mascha 1996 GRV

Dathe Martin 1994 SSCM

Baumgarten Albrecht 1995 SC DHfK

Magdeburg Laurie-Valentine 1998 SC DHfK

Baier Elisabeth 1999 GRV

Höse Felix 1995 SSCM

Böhmichen Julia 1995 ECC

Terpe Kim 1997 GRV

Quinger Falko 1986 EVD
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